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Session 13 - Semifinals
FRI 31 AUG 2018  Start Time 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

155 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB
USENALIEV Azat KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar AZE
BUL
SRI
JPN
IRI

ASLANOV Fuad
PAVLOV Pavel
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.
HANABUSA Katsunori
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

156 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) TONGDEE Yuttapong THA
LADON Rogen PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon HUN
INA
AUS
ALG
KGZ

BEKI Piroska
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
SULEJMANI Maksim
LAZIZI Athmane
BORKOEVA Zhamila

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

157 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) JUNTRONG Rujakran THA
ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany TUR
SRI
ROU
IRI
JPN

CINAR Yasar
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
HANABUSA Katsunori

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

158 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) SHAN Jun CHN
ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad GBR
ALG
INA
BUL
HUN

CANNELL Geoffrey
LAZIZI Athmane
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
PAVLOV Pavel
BEKI Piroska

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

159 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) EASHASH Zeyad JOR
SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R. ROU
TUN
IRI
JPN
AUS

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
DARRAGI Mohamed
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
HANABUSA Katsunori
SULEJMANI Maksim

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

160 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) ARDEE Saylom THA
BATUROV Bobo Usmon UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR CANNELL Geoffrey INA
KOR
FRA
ALG
TUR

BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
KIM Jongjin
MADEN Johany
LAZIZI Athmane
CINAR Yasar

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

161 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) LIN Yuting TPE
CHANG Yuan CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska ROU
AZE
SRI
IRI
BUL

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
ASLANOV Fuad
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
PAVLOV Pavel

28:28 *
27:29
28:28 *
29:27
28:28 *
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Session 13 - Semifinals
FRI 31 AUG 2018  Start Time 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

162 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) NGUYEN Thi Tam VIE
PANG Chol Mi PRK BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila TUR
ALG
FRA
GBR
INA

CINAR Yasar
LAZIZI Athmane
MADEN Johany
CANNELL Geoffrey
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

163 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) SEESONDEE Sudaporn THA
HASANAH Huswatun INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela AUS
KOR
TKM
CHN
TUN

SULEJMANI Maksim
KIM Jongjin
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ZHANG Guo
DARRAGI Mohamed

30:25
30:26
30:24
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

164 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) OH Yeonji KOR
CHOE Hye Song PRK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel GBR
FRA
IRI
HUN
ALG

CANNELL Geoffrey
MADEN Johany
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
BEKI Piroska
LAZIZI Athmane

29:27
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

Legend:
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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