



Session Results

Session 13 - Semifinals FRI 31 AUG 2018 Start Time 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		IOC ode	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
155	Semifinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	LATIPOV Jasurbek USENALIEV Azat		JZB (GZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Ai Judge 2: Bi Judge 3: Si Judge 4: JF Judge 5: IR	UL RI PN	ASLANOV Fuad PAVLOV Pavel WEKADAPOLA WASA HANABUSA Katsunori SADEGHPOUR Farzad			30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
156	Semifinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	TONGDEE Yuttapong	т	ΉA				
150	Seminais	Men's Fly (32kg)		BLUE	LADON Rogen			BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: H Judge 2: IN Judge 3: Al Judge 4: Al Judge 5: Kr	NA US LG	BEKI Piroska BAGUSMUNTHE Herm SULEJMANI Maksim LAZIZI Athmane BORKOEVA Zhamila	anto Ginting	J	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
157	Semifinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	JUNTRONG Rujakran ABDURASULOV Shunkor		HA JZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: TU Judge 2: SI Judge 3: RU Judge 4: IR Judge 5: JF	RI OU RI	CINAR Yasar WEKADAPOLA WASA COBZAC Ramona Man SADEGHPOUR Farzad HANABUSA Katsunori	uela		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
158	Semifinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SHAN Jun ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar	_	HN IGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judge 1: G Judge 2: Al Judge 3: IN Judge 4: Bl Judge 5: H	LG NA UL	CANNELL Geoffrey LAZIZI Athmane BAGUSMUNTHE Herm PAVLOV Pavel BEKI Piroska	anto Ginting)	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
159	Semifinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	EASHASH Zeyad SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbe	_	OR (AZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. R.	Judge 1: Ro Judge 2: To Judge 3: IR Judge 4: JF Judge 5: Al	UN RI PN	COBZAC Ramona Man DARRAGI Mohamed SADEGHPOUR Farzad HANABUSA Katsunori SULEJMANI Maksim			27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
160	Semifinals	Men's Welter (69kg)		BED	APDEE Soulom		ΉΑ				
100	Seminitals	weirs weiter (oakg)		RED BLUE	ARDEE Saylom BATUROV Bobo Usmon			BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GBR	CANNELL Geoffrey	Judge 1: IN Judge 2: Ki Judge 3: Fl Judge 4: Al Judge 5: Tl	OR RA LG	BAGUSMUNTHE Herm KIM Jongjin MADEN Johany LAZIZI Athmane CINAR Yasar	anto Ginting)	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
161	Semifinals	Women's Fly (48-51k	.g)	RED BLUE	LIN Yuting CHANG Yuan		PE HN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HUN	BEKI Piroska	Judge 1: R Judge 2: A Judge 3: Sl Judge 4: IR Judge 5: Bl	ZE RI RI	COBZAC Ramona Man ASLANOV Fuad WEKADAPOLA WASA SADEGHPOUR Farzad PAVLOV Pavel	LA M. R.		28:28 * 27:29 28:28 * 29:27 28:28 *

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 1/2





Session Results

Session 13 - Semifinals FRI 31 AUG 2018 Start Time 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
162	Semifinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN Thi Tam PANG Chol Mi	VIE PRK	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	KGZ	BORKOEVA Zhamila	Judge 1: TUR Judge 2: ALG Judge 3: FRA Judge 4: GBR Judge 5: INA	CINAR Yasar LAZIZI Athmane MADEN Johany CANNELL Geoffrey BAGUSMUNTHE Herm	nanto Gintinç)	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 28:28
163	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SEESONDEE Sudaporn HASANAH Huswatun	THA INA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona Manuela	Judge 1: AUS Judge 2: KOR Judge 3: TKM Judge 4: CHN Judge 5: TUN	SULEJMANI Maksim KIM Jongjin MERETNYYAZOV Isha ZHANG Guo DARRAGI Mohamed	anguly		30:25 30:26 30:24 30:26 30:26
164	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	OH Yeonji CHOE Hye Song	KOR PRK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: GBR Judge 2: FRA Judge 3: IRI Judge 4: HUN Judge 5: ALG	CANNELL Geoffrey MADEN Johany SADEGHPOUR Farzad BEKI Piroska LAZIZI Athmane	d		29:27 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26

Legend:			
Legena.			
*	Preferred winner	WP	Win on points

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 2/2